NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 117,701 05 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH SEPARATE 13,289 22.26
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 59,686 06 = BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH PUBLIC 2,989 5.01
03 = BALLOTS CAST - NON-RESIDENT 16 .03 07 = BALLOTS CAST - FRENCH SEPARATE 13,320 22.32
04 = BALLOTS CAST - ENGLISH PUBLIC 30,072 50.38 08 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 32
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

0001 WARD 1 0 2124 . .1 1193 . 688 . 52 . 190 . . O

0002 WARD 2 O 2373 . .0 1758 . 486 . 42 . 87 . . 0

0003 WARD 3 O 1899 . . 1 .881 . 212 . 110 . 695 . . O

0004 WARD 4 O 1972 . .1 .850 . 330 . 150 . 641 . . 0

0005 WARD 5 O 1984 . . 1 . 817 . 340 . 122 . 704 . . O

0006 WARD 6 O 2518 . . 1 1013 . 432 . 203 . 869 . . 0

0007 WARD 7 0 2442 . . 2 1363 . 607 . 91 . 379 . . O

0008 WARD 8 0O 2137 . . 4 1052 . 487 . 114 . 480 . . O

0009 WARD 9 0 2941 . .1 1747 . 750 . 98 . 345 . . O

0010 WARD 10 0O 2353 . .2 1569 . 500 . 99 . 183 . . O

0011 WARD 11 0 2352 . . 2 1161 . 629 . 109 . 451 . . O

0012 WARD 12 O 1734 . . 0 . 873 . 35 . 117 . 388 . . O

0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 0O 1473 . . 0 . 363 . 203 . 71 .836 . .0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0.620. .0 .317 . 91 . 27 .18 . .1

0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT O 1408 . . 0 . 358 . 198 . 145 . 707 . . O

0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0.372. .0.312. 43 . .5. 12 . .0

0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL*®S VILLA /7 ELIZ o. 67..0. 25 . .2 . .4. 36 . .3

0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / O.743 . .0 . 439 .18 . 25 . 94 . .0

0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC O 1554 . . 0 . 559 . 283 . 109 . 603 . . O

0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0 .897 . .0 . 188 . 146 . 108 . 455 . . 1

0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO O 1557 . . 0 . 524 . 331 . 136 . 566 . . O

0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0O 1310 . . 0 . 620 . 317 . 63 . 310 . . O

0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0 .833 . .0.237 .322 . 27 .247 . . 0O

0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / O 1495 . . 0 . 740 . 415 . 67 . 273 . . 2

0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL O 1198 . . 0 . 625 . 300 . 64 . 209 . .0

0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0.17/0 . .0 . 8 . 47 . .5 . 29 . .0

0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0.137 . .0.115. .9 . .3. 10. .0

0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0O.701 . .0.505.15%4 . 13. 29 . .0

0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 .438 . .0.326 . 70. .6 . 36 . .0

0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0O 1792 . . 0 1272 . 406 . 28 . 8 . . O

0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0.100. .0. 59 . 25 . .1. 16 . . 2

0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0O 1200 . . 0 . 600 . 351 . 63 . 276 . . O

0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD O. 758 . .0 .265 . 147 . 107 . 239 . . O

0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE O 1417 . . 0 . 565 . 239 . 124 . 489 . . 1

0035 5-4 PIUS XI1 SCHOOL O 1787 . . 0 . 814 . 481 . 86 . 406 . . O

0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0.180..0.12112. 27 . .5. 37 . .2

0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0.210. .0. 97 . 46 . .2 . 65 . .1



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1

PIONEER MANOR
RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
CARUSO CLUB
LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL
ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID
O - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY

1 - ADV POLL - SOUTHRIDGE M
2 - ADV POLL - PLACE BONAVE
3 - ADV POLL - HANMER VALLE
4 - ADV POLL - LIVELY DISTR

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

01
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BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
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STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
0
59,686
16 .03

30,072 50.38
03 04 05
-0 .23 . 91

REPORT-EL52
TOTAL
ENGLISH SEPARATE 13,289
FRENCH PUBLIC 2,989
FRENCH SEPARATE 13,320
BLANK 32

PAGE 0002

PERCENT
22.26
5.01
22 .32




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS NON-RESIDENT

RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MAYOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jean-Raymond AUDET 256 .43 06 = Richard MAJKOT 1,412 2.40
02 = Brian BIGGER 27,303 46.32 07 = Dan MELANSON 11,345 19.25
03 = Jeanne BROHART 494 .84 08 = Ed POKONZIE 67 11
04 = Ron DUPUIS 5,176 8.78 09 = David POPESCU 65 211
05 = Jeff HUSKA 2,584 4_.38 10 = John RODRIGUEZ 10,243 17.38

0001 WARD 1 0 1084 17 79 218 27 396 4 0 281
0002 WARD 2 1 1107 11 103 148 46 587 3 0 330
0003 WARD 3 6 783 28 253 52 48 344 2 2 345
0004 WARD 4 4 913 16 258 72 40 282 0 0 348
0005 WARD 5 8 808 13 397 45 33 352 1 1 297
0006 WARD 6 5 1055 19 403 56 43 478 2 4 407
0007 WARD 7 11 1247 21 147 102 42 440 3 2 395
0008 WARD 8 5 1157 17 123 103 45 351 3 1 299
0009 WARD 9 5 1440 16 116 175 50 677 1 1 416
0010 WARD 10 6 1237 11 107 170 32 426 0 2 335
0011 WARD 11 8 1224 24 154 98 27 438 2 4 331
0012 WARD 12 4 904 18 150 56 26 264 1 1 291
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 11 542 6 211 22 63 236 2 2 353
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 5 215 13 54 9 19 167 1 2 129
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 9 560 7 218 28 45 236 2 1 281
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 1 150 5 24 4 19 83 1 0 84
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL*®S VILLA 7/ ELIZ 1 15 0 23 1 0 11 0 0 12
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 1 294 9 80 21 14 130 2 3 180
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 4 537 15 339 27 36 253 2 0O 338
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 8 294 11 162 24 26 157 1 0 204
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 7 611 16 218 34 44 270 0 1 349
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 7 656 4 83 39 33 247 1 0 234
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 6 368 9 44 24 17 151 1 1 207
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 2 705 9 74 57 31 333 2 1 276
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 6 578 14 64 36 39 241 2 1 208
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 1 79 3 9 3 8 40 0 0 27
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 1 47 1 5 0 11 29 0 0 43
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0 362 3 32 46 17 139 0 2 99
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 2 180 2 21 14 34 102 3 0 71
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 9 802 6 56 87 60 464 2 3 287
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 2 36 0 5 3 3 12 0 0 31
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 5 641 6 92 45 32 240 2 0 220
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 8 305 11 93 36 13 143 2 2 136
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 12 526 17 156 48 55 240 3 6 337
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 12 809 24 113 76 40 358 3 1 333



5 23 3
1 23 7
2 9 2
1 31 1
2 22 12
9 76 114
8 65 92
12 74 168
6 33 73
0 7 2
2 9 4
1 2 1
1 12 13
5 8 4
10 71 15
3 38 36
4 84 5

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

256 .43
27,303 46.32
494 .84
5,176 8.78
2,584 4.38
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Richard MAJKOT
Dan MELANSON
Ed POKONZIE
David POPESCU
John RODRIGUEZ

30

28
40
39
324
203
337
139
22
14
12

90
87
86

0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 4
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 2
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 2
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 3
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 10
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 7
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 15
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 1
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 1
0047 6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 3
0048 6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 0
0049 6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID 1
0050 6-10 - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY 5
0051 6-11 - ADV POLL - SOUTHRIDGE M 2
0052 6-12 - ADV POLL - PLACE BONAVE 10
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM
MAYOR

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Jean-Raymond AUDET

02 = Brian BIGGER

03 = Jeanne BROHART

04 = Ron DUPUIS

05 = Jeff HUSKA

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0053 6-13 - ADV POLL - HANMER VALLE 5
0054 6-14 - ADV POLL - LIVELY DISTR 1

0055 6-15 - ADV POLL - MOBILE ELECT 1

08 09
0 1
0 0
1 2

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,412

PAGE 0004

PERCENT

2.40
19.25
11
11
17.38
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RUN D
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0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047

RED KEY CANVASS NON-RESIDENT
ATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

VOTES PERCENT
ILLOR WARD 1

TE FOR) 1

Matt ALEXANDER 589 13.13 05 = Mark SIGNORETTI
Denis FERRON 232 5.17 06 = Paul SOUCIE
Mathieu LABONTE 167  3.72 07 = Chris SPRY
Sidney SHAPRIO 50  1.31 08 = Tom TRAINOR

R
1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA 7/ ELIZ
2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
4-5
5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
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5-8
5-9
6-1
6-2
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w

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO

NFPOOOFRWARIIRPRFRPOOMOORFRPORPROORPROOOORO
=

A
=N
~N w
)]
N
N
(o]
(9]
~
N
w
al
(9]

w
WRONWUORNOOOORMNOOOOOOORRFROOOORFRPROOOOOOMN

w

al

[uiy

N

ONPUOOUIOINOOORRFPBANOOOOUIOOORRFRPRORPROOOOOOOOVO
[
(o]
(e]
w

OFRPWNNNNPFPOOORFRPROFPONOOORFRPROOOOOOOOOO0ORrOOON
ANWAROWWOOOOOOARLRPFPOOOR,MODOWOOOOOOOOORrRLROO®
PRPORMAROWOOOOONRPFPROOOOOMWMOORFRPROOOOOOOOOOO0OO

©
NN BMD

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,780

274
1,125

261

PAGE 0005

PERCENT

39.67

6.11
25.07

5.82
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0053
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6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
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ADV
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NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
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MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 2

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jacques BARBEAU
02 = Chad ODNOKON

0046
0047
0048

03 Joseph PALMATEER

0002 WARD 2
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE

6-6

6-7

6-8

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

2,

190
152
83

39.28
2.73
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Michael VAGNINI
Daniel XILON

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,752
398

PAGE 0006

PERCENT

49._.36
7.14



0049
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6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -
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NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Matt BELANGER

02

0003
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Jesse GAUDET

WARD 3

R
1
1
1
4-1
4
4
4
4
1
1

1-
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
2-
2-2
2-3
2-4
3=
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
-2
-3
-4
-5
5-
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
6-
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

960 21.47
316 7.07
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Gerry MONTPELLIER
Marcel MONTPELLIER

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,884
1,311

PAGE 0007

PERCENT

42.14
29.32



0050
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0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Francois COUTURE

02

0004
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Evelyn DUTRISAC

WARD 4

R
1
1
1
4-1
4
4
4
4
1
1

1-
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
2-
2-2
2-3
2-4
3=
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
-2
-3
-4
-5
5-
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
6-
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

1,713
2,112
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39.01
48.10

03

Paul LEFEBVRE

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

566

PAGE 0008

PERCENT

12.89



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

a0
OrOwWhH

22

68

17

RPORPROWO




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 5

0005
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

WAR
1-1

(Dmmm(DG)(DG)U'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IJI}-b-b-b-bwwwwwl\)l\)l\}l\)l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘
O~NOOANADRWNRPOONOADWNRPAODMWNRPRPOAODMNWONEPDMONRPODMWN

FOR) 1

Joseph BERTHLOT
Robert KIRWAN
Richard LARCHER

D5

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE 7/
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI1 CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

1,

483
467
891

11.78
35.78
21.73
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04
05

John LUNDRIGAN
Kent MACNEILL

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

969
290

PAGE 0009

PERCENT

23.63
7.07



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Fernand BIDAL

02

0006
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Kevin BRAULT

WARD 6

R
1
1
1

4-1

4

4

4

4

1

1

1-
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
2-
2-2
2-3
2-4
3=
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
-2
-3
-4
-5
5-
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
6-
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

865
686
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16.81
13.33

03
04

René LAPIERRE
Andre RIVEST

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,933
1,663

PAGE 0010

PERCENT

37.56
32.31



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 7
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Robin AUGER
02 = Gordon DRYSDALE

0045
0046
0047
0048

03 = Mike JAKUBO

0007 WARD 7
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO

6-5

6-6

6-7

6-8

EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

414 8.48
371 7.60
2,486  50.90
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04
05

Dave KILGOUR
Walter PRUS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,525
88

PAGE 0011

PERCENT

31.22
1.80



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 8

0008
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

WAR
1-1

(Dmmm(DG)(DG)U'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IJI}-b-b-b-bwwwwwl\)l\)l\}l\)l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘
O~NOOANADRWNRPOONOADWNRPAODMWNRPRPOAODMNWONEPDMONRPODMWN

FOR) 1
Michael CULLEN
Kerry LATHAM
Gerry PERRAS

D 8

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE 7/
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI1 CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

1,013 23.12
134 3.06
219 5.00
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05

Stefano PRESENZA

Al

SIZER

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,042
1,973

PAGE 0012

PERCENT

23.78
45.04



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

~NOORrREFL WO

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

POOORFrR WO

OOONRF O

o
GQOOOrNO

[




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 9
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Aaron BEAUDRY
= Lin GIBSON

03 = Les LISK

0044
0045
0046
0047

04 = Wyman MACKINNON

0009 WARD 9
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

6-4

6-5

6-6

6-7

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

1,

353
679
037
691

6.23
11.98
18.29
12.19

Deb MCINTOSH
Paul STOPCIATI
Will THOMSON
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REPORT-EL52

VOTES

2,000
657
252

PAGE 0013

PERCENT

35.28
11.59
4.45



0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 10

0010
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

WAR
1-1

(Dmmm(DG)(DG)U'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'IJI}-b-b-b-bwwwwwl\)l\)l\}l\)l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘
O~NOOANADRWNRPOONOADWNRPAODMWNRPRPOAODMNWONEPDMONRPODMWN

FOR) 1

John ANTONIONI
Fern CORMIER
Hannu PIIRONEN

D 10

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE 7/
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI1 CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

1,200 22.35
2,085 38.84
1,042 19.41
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26 10 27

61 129 62 21 52
133 219 126 23 84
244 448 211 53 151
17 8 12 6 2
0 3 0 0 0

9 6 7 1 11

8 7 1 1 5
26 24 11 2 15

04
05

Steve RIPLEY
Mila WONG

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

247
794

PAGE 0014

PERCENT

4.60
14.79



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

COUNCILLOR WARD 11
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mike BLESKIE

02 = Terry KETT
= Vincent LACROIX

0011 WARD 11

0045
0046
0047
0048

0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO

6-5

6-6

6-7

6-8

EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

1,

851
700
256

15.89
31.73
4.78
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04
05

Chris NERPIN
Lynne REYNOLDS

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

356
2,194

PAGE 0015

PERCENT

6.65
40.96



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS NON-RESIDENT
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNCILLOR WARD 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tay BUTT 1,136  27.62 03
02 = Joscelyne LANDRY-ALTMANN 2,179 52.98 04

Robert MCCARTHY 302 7.34
Shawn OUIMET 496 12.06

0012 WARD 12 517 842 119 205
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 0 0 0 1
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 1 0 0 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 2 5 1 1
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 1 0 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0 0 0 1
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 1 0 0 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 2 1 3 1
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0 0 0 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 1 1 0 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 11 44 4 11
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 1 0 0 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 2 7 0 1
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 151 274 29 67
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0 0 0 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 1 0 0 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 4 7 1 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 0 1 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 2 2 0 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0 0 0 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 55 104 12 23
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 64 95 15 22
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 171 436 62 87
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 11 8 4 12
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0 2 2 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 1 3 0 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 1 3 1 2
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 20 109 14 9
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 17 45 4 4
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 10 9 1 2
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 2 5 0 3
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 4 18 3 2
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 2 0 1 2
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 1 1 0 0
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 1 2 1 1
0047 6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 0 1 0 0
0048 6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 4 2 0 1
0049 6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID 1 2 0 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15
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ADV
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ADV
ADV
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POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
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HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

Are you in favour of retail business having
choice to be open to the public on December
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Yes
02 = No

01
0001 WARD 1 1390
0002 WARD 2 1600
0003 WARD 3 1157
0004 WARD 4 1286
0005 WARD 5 1246
0006 WARD 6 1558
0007 WARD 7 1601
0008 WARD 8 1269
0009 WARD 9 1899
0010 WARD 10 1575
0011 WARD 11 1458
0012 WARD 12 1047
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 728
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 320
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 752
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 239
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA 7/ ELIZ 25
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 423
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 801
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 449
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 796
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 662
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 440
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE 7/ 772
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 584
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 99
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 77
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 409
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 232
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 1028
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 46
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 637
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 385
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 767
0035 5-4 PIUS XI1 SCHOOL 915
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 85
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 84

the
267

NON-RESIDENT

VOTES PERCENT

34,312
21,826

61.12
38.88

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0017



0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 48 23
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 81 61
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 104 58
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 768 566
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 786 480
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 1176 760
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 657 399
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 33 27
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 54 40
0047 6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 20 14
0048 6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 118 50
0049 6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID 38 22
0050 6-10 - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY 357 268

0051 6-11 - ADV POLL - SOUTHRIDGE M 376 262
0052 6-12 - ADV POLL PLACE BONAVE 228 165
0053 6-13 - ADV POLL HANMER VALLE 238 196
0054 6-14 - ADV POLL - LIVELY DISTR 111 57
0055 6-15 - ADV POLL MOBILE ELECT 278 124
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS NON-RESIDENT

RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT
Are you in favour of allowing retail business to open
on the Civic Holiday, the first Monday in August?
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Yes 34,894 62.38

02 = No 21,047 37.62
01 02
0001 WARD 1 1430 678
0002 WARD 2 1662 696
0003 WARD 3 1154 719
0004 WARD 4 1307 651
0005 WARD 5 1237 728
0006 WARD 6 1597 908
0007 WARD 7 1608 818
0008 WARD 8 1306 817
0009 WARD 9 1998 920
0010 WARD 10 1630 706
0011 WARD 11 1494 850
0012 WARD 12 1080 643

0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 733 535

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 326 220
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 729 549
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 244 93
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 26 14
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 423 234
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 801 601



0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 447 368
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 782 645
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 670 533
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 439 342
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 785 575
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 616 453
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 100 56
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 85 43
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 427 236
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 231 155
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 1026 633
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 7/ WALF 41 27
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 654 533
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 394 296
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 766 524
0035 5-4 PIUS XI1 SCHOOL 928 693
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 78 61
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 84 98
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 52 20
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 84 57
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 103 57
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 789 537
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 809 448
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 1195 721
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 665 392
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 30 30
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 60 33
0047 6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 24 9
0048 6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 116 50
0049 6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID 32 25
0050 6-10 - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY 354 248
0051 6-11 - ADV POLL - SOUTHRIDGE M 390 245
0052 6-12 - ADV POLL - PLACE BONAVE 219 167
0053 6-13 - ADV POLL - HANMER VALLE 244 183

0054 6-14 - ADV POLL LIVELY DISTR 112 57

0055 6-15 - ADV POLL - MOBILE ELECT 278 117

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS NON-RESIDENT

RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT
Are you in favour of allowing retail businesses to
choose the hours when they are open to the public?
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 42,511 75.46
02 = No 13,826 24.54

0001 WARD 1 1697 412



0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

OCoO~NOOR_WN

10

11

12
CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI1 CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL
ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

-10 - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY

1956
1466
1584
1541
1979
1968
1600
2386
1926
1829
1315
937
395
943
274
24
499
1009
588
981
831
569
965
736
120

523
287
1275

402
413
370
430
521



0051 6-11 - ADV POLL - SOUTHRIDGE M
0052 6-12 - ADV POLL - PLACE BONAVE
0053 6-13 - ADV POLL - HANMER VALLE

0054 6-14 - ADV POLL - LIVELY DISTR
0055 6-15 - ADV POLL MOBILE ELECT
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Frank DEBURGER
02 = John HAMALAINEN

0001 WARD 1
0002 WARD 2
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0040
0041
0042
0043

UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL*®S VILLA 7/ ELIZ
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE

5-9

6-1

6-2

6-3

468
276
274
125
323

1,2

ENGLISH PUBLIC

VOTES PERCENT

890
982

IN
NOOFROOOORrRRFROOO

w

187

118

153

46

79

02 03

220 323

159 357
0 1
0 2
1 2
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 7
2 2
0 0
10 17
76 105
37 41

162 206
3 8
3 5
1 2
2 6
1 3
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
2 4
88 148
26 24

116 126

15.26
16.84

03
04

Jennifer MICHAUD
Gord SANTALA

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

1,477
2,483

PAGE 0020

PERCENT

25.33
42 .58



0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
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0055

6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

- ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY

- ADV POLL - SOUTHRIDGE M
- ADV POLL - PLACE BONAVE
- ADV POLL - HANMER VALLE

- ADV POLL - LIVELY DISTR
- ADV POLL MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS ENGLISH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC 3, 4
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Tyler CAMPBELL 1,711 57.49

02 = Anita GIBSON 1,265 42.51
01 02
0003 WARD 3 419 315
0004 WARD 4 350 298

0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 122 155

0045
0046
0047
0048

EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 132 106
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 146 124
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 191 71
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 1 4
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 11 2
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 1 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 3 2
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 1 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 1 1
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 3 2
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0 1
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 1 6
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 0
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0 1
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 5 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 37 19
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 77 38
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 2 2
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 5 1
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 56 25
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 6 2
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 7 7
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 2 2

6-5 2 1

6-6 2 0

6-7 0 0

6-8 6 0



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS ENGLISH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC 5,6

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0005 WARD 5
0006 WARD 6
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0046
0047
0048
0049

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS ENGLISH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC 7,8

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0007 WARD 7
0008 WARD 8
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0046
0047
0048
0049

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS ENGLISH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC 9,10
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Doreen DEWAR 3,404 59.67
02 = Dylan GIBSON 1,053 18.46 03 = Jessica JOY 1,248 21.88

0009 WARD 9 865 275 299
0010 WARD 10 787 197 296
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 8 0 2
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 1 0 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 1 0 2
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 2 0 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0 0 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 1 0 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 3 1 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 1 0 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0 1 2
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 3 0 1
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 89 48 59
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 7 4 12
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 14 2 6
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0 0 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0 1 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 15 7 3
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 0 0
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 10 1 2
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0 0 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 13 3 4
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 4 1 2
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 25 12 14
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 10 7 5
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 1 1 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0 2 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0 1 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 1 0 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 29 11 13
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 83 33 44
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 445 138 158
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 411 128 129
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 290 90 111
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0 1 0
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 13 2 8
0047 6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 3 0 3
0048 6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 33 5 5



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

25
10
172

27
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH PUBLIC 11,12
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ACCLAIMED

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

WARD 11

WARD 12

1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER

-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET

-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL

-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
-7 PIONEER MANOR

-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
-1 CARUSO CLUB

-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoolooNoooNoololoNo ol oNooNool oo oo oo oo ol oNoNoNoNoNe]

DO DMDIMDIMNDIMNWWWWWNNNNRRRERER

ENGLISH PUBLIC

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52
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0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE 1,2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Estelle SCAPPATURA

02

0001
0002
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

= Clara STEELE

WARD 1 347 257
WARD 2 192 202
1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER

-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-6
-7
-8
-9
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-6
-7
-8

OOFRPNOOOOOOOOOOR
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WUIOOWONRPRPFPOOOOOOOO

[EnY
[}
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=
o Wb
N O ©

ADANAC SKI1 CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

10

NWOORFRPROOOOWN©
JWORrROOOMNPFPWO
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e
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~N N
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ey
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ENGLISH SEPARATE

VOTES PERCENT

1,197
1,011

54.21
45.79
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE 3,4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ACCLAIMED

0003
0004
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

WARD 3

WARD 4

1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER

-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET

-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL

-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
-7 PIONEER MANOR

-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
-1 CARUSO CLUB

-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoolooNoooNoololoNo ol oNooNool oo oo oo oo ol oNoNoNoNoNe]

DO DMDIMDIMNDIMNWWWWWNNNNRRRERER

ENGLISH SEPARATE

VOTES PERCENT
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0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE 5,6
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ACCLAIMED

0005
0006
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

WARD 5

WARD 6

1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z
-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER

-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET

-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL

-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
-7 PIONEER MANOR

-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
-1 CARUSO CLUB

-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoolooNoooNoololoNo ol oNooNool oo oo oo oo ol oNoNoNoNoNe]

DO DMDIMDIMNDIMNWWWWWNNNNRRRERER

ENGLISH SEPARATE

VOTES PERCENT
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0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBE
RUN D

SCHOO
(VO
01

02

0007
0008
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

L BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE 7,8

TE FOR) 1

= Nancy DENI

= Barry MACDONALD

01 02

WARD 7 283 259

WARD 8 251 171

1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 0 0
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0 0
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0 0
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0
ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0 0
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 49 124
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 2 1
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 4 4
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 4 1
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 137 123
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 1 1

-2
-3

-4

-5

-1

-2

-3

-4

-1

-2

-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 197 162
-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 75 33
-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 24 16
-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL

-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR

-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC

-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT

-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF

-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 5
-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD

-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE

-4 PIUS XIl1 SCHOOL

-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /

-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI

-7 PIONEER MANOR

-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE

-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /

-1 CARUSO CLUB

-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC

-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO

-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE

-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP

-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO

-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

DO ADRDMDIMDIMDMNWOWWWWWNNNNRERREPR

WORFPNWNRPPFPOOUOUMANRLRPOOOOWUO
RPOOONRFPROWNOORFRPWNRELPNOOOWO

ENGLISH SEPARATE

VOTES PERCENT

1,241
1,084

53.38
46.62
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

WOOoORrRFrRO®O
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE 9,10
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Geraldine MESKELL

02

0009
0010
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

= Tyler PERONI

01 02
WARD 9 302 374
WARD 10 243 189
1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA 7/ ELIZ 0
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 2
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 1
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 98
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 1
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
5
0
1
0
2
3
0
4
0
0
0
0
1

[N
=~

OFRPOOOFROFRPWORARPWOOUIRPOOORNORPROORO

-2
-3

-4

-5

-1

-2

-3

-4

-1

-2

-3

-4

-5

-1

-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET

-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 1
-4 PIUS XIl1 SCHOOL

-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /

-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI

-7 PIONEER MANOR

-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE

-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE /

-1 CARUSO CLUB 37 45
-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 72 80
-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 134 106
-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 138 139
-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 2
-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 0

-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 3 5
-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 4

0O UIUVIVIUIUIUICITIURARNRARMRNWWWWWNNNNRRR R
e

ENGLISH SEPARATE

VOTES PERCENT

1,343
1,477

47.62
52.38
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS ENGLISH SEPARATE
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE ENGLISH SEPARATE 11,12

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0011 WARD 11
0012 WARD 12
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0046
0047
0048
0049

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC 1,4
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Lynn DESPATIE 281 67.06

02 = Francgoise MONETTE 138 32.94
01 02
0001 WARD 1 30 14
0004 WARD 4 79 39

0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0045
0046
0047
0048

EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

8 3

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 79 40
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 2 1
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 1 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0 1
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 2 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 0
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 15 5
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 13 8
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 1 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 28 15
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 1 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 15 8
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0 0
6-5 1 0

6-6 0 0

6-7 0 0

6-8 1 1



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC 2,3

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0002 WARD 2
0003 WARD 3
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0046
0047
0048
0049

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC 5,7

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0005 WARD 5
0007 WARD 7
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0046
0047
0048
0049

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC 6

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0006 WARD 6
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0047
0048
0049
0050

PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID
O - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 0
6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0

6-1 0



0051 6-11
0052 6-12
0053 6-13
0054 6-14
0055 6-15

ADV POLL
ADV POLL
ADV POLL
ADV POLL
ADV POLL

SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

[eNeoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC 8,12

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0008 WARD 8
0012 WARD 12
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0046
0047
0048
0049

KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELI1Z 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0
6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0

6-9 0



0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

cNeoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH PUBLIC
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0037

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH PUBLIC 9,10,11

(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = ACCLAIMED 0

0009 WARD 9
0010 WARD 10
0011 WARD 11
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT

0045
0046
0047
0048

EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE

0

0

0

0

0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0
6-5 0

6-6 0

6-7 0

6-8 0



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM

SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH SEPARATE 1,2,3,4

(VOTE FOR) 2
01 = Paul DEMERS

02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

Louise DUBE

WARD 1
WARD 2
WARD 3
WARD 4

1-1

DO ABRDMDMDIMDMNOWWWWWNNNNRREER

-2
-3
-4
-5
-1
-2
-3
-4
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-6
-7
-8
-9
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
-6

CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT
DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE
DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT
LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ
CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE /
CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC
ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER
HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO
CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER
GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE /
LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB
BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL
MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR
ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC
T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF
ADANAC SKI CHALET

ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD
ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE
PIUS X11 SCHOOL
EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE /
LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI
PIONEER MANOR

RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE
UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE 7/
CARUSO CLUB

LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC
MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL

ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO
EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP

FRENCH SEPARATE
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,955 40.54
1,702 35.30 03 = Paul MARLEAU 1,165 24.16
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0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

(ol
OO wWoOOoOwhH

N
o

(o)}

=

OOWONNROR A




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH SEPARATE
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH SEPARATE 5,6
(VOTE FOR) 2

01 = Louise ESSIEMBRE 0]
02 = Marcel LEGAULT 0

01 02
0005 WARD 5 0 0
0006 WARD 6 0 0
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 0 0
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0 0
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0 0
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 0 0
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 0 0
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0 0
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 0 0
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE / 0 0
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 0 0
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 0 0
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 0 0
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 0
0030 4-4 T_M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 0 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 0 0
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 0 0
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 0 0
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 0 0
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 0 0
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 0 0
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0 0
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 0 0
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 0 0
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 0 0
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 0 0
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0
0044 6-4 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 0 0
0045 6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE 0 0
0046 6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP 0 0
0047 6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO 0 0
0048 6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE 0 0



0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID

6-10 -
6-11 -
6-12 -
6-13 -
6-14 -
6-15 -

ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

POLL -
POLL
POLL -
POLL
POLL
POLL

NEW SUDBURY
SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
HANMER VALLE
LIVELY DISTR
MOBILE ELECT

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNe]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS FRENCH SEPARATE
RUN DATE:10/28/14 02:23 PM REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SCHOOL BOARD TRUSTEE FRENCH SEPARATE 7,8, 9, 10, 11, 12
(VOTE FOR) 3
01 = Pierre BEAUMIER 1,238 15.35 03 = Normand COURTEMANCHE 1,906 23.63
02 = André BIDAL 2,728 33.83 04 = Marc LAROCHELLE 2,193 27.19

0007 WARD 7 56 164 108 143
0008 WARD 8 65 230 141 196
0009 WARD 9 67 164 88 101
0010 WARD 10 38 82 51 62
0011 WARD 11 93 223 140 155
0012 WARD 12 65 182 128 158
0013 1-1 CHELMSFORD VALLEY DISTRICT 0 2 1 1
0014 1-2 DOWLING CITIZEN SERVICE CE 0 0 0 0
0015 1-3 DR. EDGAR LECLAIR COMMUNIT 0 4 0 1
0016 1-4 LEVACK PUBLIC SCHOOL 0 0 0 0
0017 1-5 ST. GABRIEL"S VILLA / ELIZ 0 0 1 0
0018 2-1 CAPREOL COMMUNITY CENTRE / 16 34 31 35
0019 2-2 CONFEDERATION SECONDARY SC 2 1 2 4
0020 2-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE HANMER 10 10 13 15
0021 2-4 HOWARD ARMSTRONG RECREATIO 0 2 2 2
0022 3-1 CYRIL VARNEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 102 209 149 165
0023 3-2 ECOLE NOTRE DAME DE LA MER 52 141 63 79
0024 3-3 GARSON COMMUNITY CENTRE 7/ 62 137 120 110
0025 3-4 LASALLE SECONDARY SCHOOL 39 94 70 83
0026 3-5 SKEAD SENIOR CITIZEN CLUB 5 12 10 7
0027 4-1 BEAVER LAKE SPORTS AND CUL 0 0 0 0
0028 4-2 MCCLELLAND COMMUNITY CENTR 1 3 3 3
0029 4-3 ROBERT H. MURRAY PUBLIC SC 0 0 0 0
0030 4-4 T.M. DAVIES COMMUNITY CENT 2 0 2 0
0031 4-5 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE / WALF 0 0 0 0
0032 5-1 ADANAC SKI CHALET 70 147 106 120
0033 5-2 ECOLE SECONDAIRE MACDONALD 35 65 35 56
0034 5-3 ECOLE SECONDAIRE DU SACRE 111 186 151 166
0035 5-4 PIUS X111 SCHOOL 120 199 145 162
0036 5-5 EXTENDICARE FALCONBRIDGE / 5 8 8 9
0037 5-6 LASALLE RESIDENCE FOR SENI 10 41 21 26
0038 5-7 PIONEER MANOR 0 0 0 1
0039 5-8 RED OAK VILLA / CHRIST THE 24 41 37 37
0040 5-9 UKRAINIAN SENIORS CENTRE / 5 8 11 7
0041 6-1 CARUSO CLUB 12 18 14 19
0042 6-2 LO-ELLEN PARK SECONDARY SC 25 41 43 42
0043 6-3 MACLEOD PUBLIC SCHOOL 30 56 42 42
6-4

0044 ST. BENEDICT CATHOLIC SECO 37 61 46 49



0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

6-5 EXTENDICARE YORK / CASA BE
6-6 KIRKWOOD PLACE / ST. JOSEP
6-7 PALAMBRO PALACE / AMBERWOO
6-8 RAMSEY LAKE HEALTH CENTRE
6-9 SOUTHWIND RETIREMENT RESID
6-10 - ADV POLL - NEW SUDBURY
6-11 - ADV POLL
6-12 - ADV POLL
6-13 - ADV POLL HANMER VALLE
6-14 - ADV POLL LIVELY DISTR
6-15 - ADV POLL - MOBILE ELECT

SOUTHRIDGE M
PLACE BONAVE
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